Current & 30 Days

60 Days Past Due

90 Days Past Due
120 Days Past Due
150 Days Past Due
Assisted Living
ICF/IID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers
October 2021
October 2020

Members to be Approved
SNF

Assisted Living

ICF/IID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers

Members to be Reinstated
SNF

Assisted Living

ICF/NID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers

Members to be Terminated
SNF

Assisted Living

ICFIID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers

Tabled

Associate Members
October 2021

October 2020

New

Reinstate

Renewals

90 Days Past Due/Terminate
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Providers

Current
534
58
11
0
0
306
151
26
48
32
1166
1106

N W

=

=

319
290

Beds

Current

50888
4373
987
0
0
16341
2123

74712
76362

267
115

48
208

“ @»

© A

Dues
Past Due

41,752.05
4,705.39

46,457.44
35,956.70



1D
124630
119770
115270
Total

ID
124631
119771

Total

ID
201891
Total

ID
201933
Total

ID
108810
Total

ID
200929
200996

Total

ID
201697
Total

ID
100160
128861
201557
128190
191296
111040
115630
201017
201324
117780
125680
200804
199281

Total

ID
201630
190975
201556
201399
199287

Total

Membership Report October 2021

Nursing Faclities to be Approved

The Merriman 60
Park Vista 137
Regency Care of Copley 70
3 Facilities 267

Assisted Living Facilities to be Approved

The Merriman Assisted Living 51
Park Vista Assisted Living 64
2 Facilities 115

ID/DD Waiver Providers to be Approved
Free to Be You Residential Services
1 Provider

Home Care Providers to be Approved
Premier Home Health
1 Provider

Nursing Facilities to be Terminated
Forum at Knightsbridge 48
1 Facility 48

Assisted Living Facilities to be Terminated

Avalon of Lewis Center (formerly First & Main) 104
Avalon of New Albany (formery First & Main) 104
2 Facilities 208

DD Waiver Providers to be Terminated
Opportunities to Succeed
1 Provider

Associates Renewals

AccuTemp Products

Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services
Behavioral Care Solutions

Blue Sky Therapy Management

Hill Barth and King CPAs

Maloney + Novotny LLC

Management & Network Services LLC
Merakey

Momentum Telecom

Myers Equipment Corp

Tobin & Associates Inc

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
Zink Foodservice Group

13 Companies

Associates to be Terminated
Comfort Matters

Hoshizaki North Central

JMD Healthcare Solutions LLC
Megadata Health Systems
OneSource Employee Management
9 Companies

201644
302210
199289
126220

LionStone Care
LionStone Care
Sapphire Health Care LLC

LionStone Care
LionStone Care

Closed

Grace Management
Grace Management

Purchased by CG-HHC

PRO OnCall Technologies
Typoductions

Ultimate Rehab Ltd
Ursuline College
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