Membership Report October 2021

Current & 30 Days	Providers Current 534	Beds Current 50888	ı	Dues Past Due
Current & 30 Days 60 Days Past Due 90 Days Past Due 120 Days Past Due	58 11 0	4373 987 0	\$ \$	41,752.05 4,705.39
150 Days Past Due Assisted Living ICF/IID ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers Hospice Providers	0 306 151 26 48 32	0 16341 2123	\$	-
October 2021	1166	74712	\$	46,457.44
October 2020	1106	76362	\$	35,956.70
Members to be Approved SNF Assisted Living	3 2	267 115		
ICF/IID ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers	1 1	110		
Members to be Reinstated SNF Assisted Living ICF/IID ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers Hospice Providers				
Members to be Terminated SNF	1	48		
Assisted Living ICF/IID	2	208		
ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers Hospice Providers Tabled	1			
Associate Members October 2021	319			
October 2020	290			
New Reinstate Renewals 90 Days Past Due/Terminate	13 9			

Membership Report October 2021

ID	Nursing Facilities to be Approved			
124630	The Merriman	60		LionStone Care
119770	Park Vista	137		LionStone Care
115270	3 , 1 ,	70		Sapphire Health Care LLC
Total	3 Facilities	267		
ID	Assisted Living Facilities to be Approved			
124631	The Merriman Assisted Living	51		LionStone Care
119771	Park Vista Assisted Living	64		LionStone Care
Total	2 Facilities	115		
ID	ID/DD Waiver Providers to be Approved			
201891 Total	Free to Be You Residential Services 1 Provider			
TOLAI	i Frovidei			
ID	Home Care Providers to be Approved			
201933	Premier Home Health			
Total	1 Provider			
ID	Nursing Facilities to be Terminated			
108810	Forum at Knightsbridge	48		Closed
Total	1 Facility	48		
	•			
ID	Assisted Living Facilities to be Terminated			
200929	Avalon of Lewis Center (formerly First & Main)	104		Grace Management
200996	Avalon of New Albany (formery First & Main)	104		Grace Management
Total	2 Facilities	208		
ID	DD Waiver Providers to be Terminated			
ID 201697	Opportunities to Succeed			Purchased by CG-HHC
				Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697	Opportunities to Succeed			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804 199281 Total	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Zink Foodservice Group 13 Companies			Purchased by CG-HHC
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804 199281 Total	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Zink Foodservice Group 13 Companies Associates to be Terminated		201644	
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804 199281 Total ID 201630	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Zink Foodservice Group 13 Companies Associates to be Terminated Comfort Matters		201644	PRO OnCall Technologies
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804 199281 Total ID 201630 190975	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Zink Foodservice Group 13 Companies Associates to be Terminated Comfort Matters Hoshizaki North Central		302210	PRO OnCall Technologies Typoductions
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804 199281 Total ID 201630 190975 201556	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Zink Foodservice Group 13 Companies Associates to be Terminated Comfort Matters Hoshizaki North Central JMD Healthcare Solutions LLC		302210 199289	PRO OnCall Technologies Typoductions Ultimate Rehab Ltd
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804 199281 Total ID 201630 190975	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Zink Foodservice Group 13 Companies Associates to be Terminated Comfort Matters Hoshizaki North Central		302210	PRO OnCall Technologies Typoductions
201697 Total ID 100160 128861 201557 128190 191296 111040 115630 201017 201324 117780 125680 200804 199281 Total ID 201630 190975 201556 201399	Opportunities to Succeed 1 Provider Associates Renewals AccuTemp Products Arbor Rehabilitation & Healthcare Services Behavioral Care Solutions Blue Sky Therapy Management Hill Barth and King CPAs Maloney + Novotny LLC Management & Network Services LLC Merakey Momentum Telecom Myers Equipment Corp Tobin & Associates Inc Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP Zink Foodservice Group 13 Companies Associates to be Terminated Comfort Matters Hoshizaki North Central JMD Healthcare Solutions LLC Megadata Health Systems		302210 199289	PRO OnCall Technologies Typoductions Ultimate Rehab Ltd